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Pos Nr. DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps Best Diff Diff-1 % 75%
Point

s

1 208 CRO Zelenko Leon 0 KK KOPRIVNICA OTK 16/16 43,884 11.45,712 0 100 ja 25

2 201 SRB Petrovic Andrej 0 ASK SPORTICO Tony Kart 16/16 43,961 0,57 0,57 100 ja 20

3 210 SLO Kovacic Taj 0 AMD PTUJ KR 16/16 43,875 3,316 2,746 100 ja 16

4 202 SRB Jenic Filip 0 JENIC FILIP KOSMIC 16/16 44,198 6,568 3,252 100 ja 13

5 207 CRO Turk Marko 0 KK KOPRIVNICA CRG 16/16 44,218 7,742 1,174 100 ja 11

6 204 SLO Sadar Mai                                    AMD ŠLANDER0 0 LOTUS 16/16 44,514 16,14 8,398 100 ja 10

7 220 SLO Krasevec Nal 0 AKK SPORTSTIL INTREPID 16/16 44,596 16,414 0,274 100 ja 9

8 214 CRO Bogdan Roko 0 AK OPATIJA LENZO 16/16 44,685 17,039 0,625 100 ja 8

9 217 SLO Mlakar Dimitrij 0 AMD HAJDINA BIREL 16/16 44,527 24,624 7,585 100 ja 7

10 215 CRO Kodzaga Noa 0 0 LENZOKART 16/16 45,089 24,89 0,266 100 ja 6

11 205 CRO Sculac Alex 0 AK POREC PRAGA 16/16 45,151 38,892 14,002 100 ja 5

Team Nr. 217: +3sec ==> +3,000 corridor 2 wheels

Team Nr. 217: +5sec ==> +5,000 Bumper 




